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Team Overall Results 
 

 

Incomplete Teams 
 

   

Place Name Score 

1 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 45 

2 All Saints Academy 56 

3 Our Lady of Peace 72 

4 Wyoming Valley Catholic 97 

5 Royal Cougars 129 

6 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 133 

7 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 147 

8 Howard Gardner 151 

9 LaSalle Academy 205 
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Team Results 

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score 

1 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 14 45 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 2 Ryan Mcandrew 00:05:16.870 2 

 2 5 Patrick Grady 00:05:34.356 5 

 3 7 Chris Penetar 00:05:38.636 7 

 4 14 Michael Skoff 00:05:54.393 14 

 5 17 Max Mulligan 00:06:01.130 17 

2 All Saints Academy 15 56 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 1 Payton Davis 00:05:09.973 1 

 2 8 Dog Walsh 00:05:39.646 8 

 3 9 Mike Seawack 00:05:41.216 9 

 4 16 Vito Gianello 00:05:59.673 16 

 5 25 Pat Sullivan 00:06:07.490 22 

3 Our Lady of Peace 12 72 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 3 David Mariotti 00:05:30.640 3 

 2 6 Adam Mariotti 00:05:38.023 6 

 3 13 Andrew Stark 00:05:51.500 13 

 4 19 Kevin Jumper 00:06:01.346 18 

 5 37 Erik Burdyn 00:06:22.370 32 

4 Wyoming Valley Catholic 8 97 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 4 Matthew Albrecht 00:05:31.993 4 

 2 12 Anthony Paraventi 00:05:45.763 12 

 3 15 Alex Rymar 00:05:57.830 15 

 4 34 Jimmy Lavan 00:06:19.096 29 

 5 48 Mike Brown 00:06:45.420 37 

5 Royal Cougars 6 129 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 10 Chris Hine 00:05:42.740 10 

 2 11 Jonathan Renfer 00:05:44.350 11 

 3 36 Matthew Sorick 00:06:20.096 31 

 4 42 Ethan Kozden 00:06:33.410 35 

 5 64 Michael Tkach 00:07:30.763 42 

6 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 6 133 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 22 Nathan Loiseau 00:06:05.243 19 

 2 23 Roche Brandon 00:06:05.636 20 
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 3 27 Nathan Mcandrew 00:06:10.163 24 

 4 41 Will Roever 00:06:30.893 34 

 5 46 Ryan Huester 00:06:41.650 36 

7 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 10 147 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 24 Malcom Naughton 00:06:06.066 21 

 2 26 Max Schnatter 00:06:09.720 23 

 3 29 Kevin Duffy 00:06:12.566 26 

 4 50 Derick Quintana 00:06:53.546 38 

 5 51 Johnathon Gilroy 00:06:54.243 39 

8 Howard Gardner 9 151 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 28 Quin O'connor 00:06:11.913 25 

 2 31 Theodore Krokus 00:06:14.860 27 

 3 33 Kollin Leschinsky 00:06:18.110 28 

 4 35 Tyler Keating 00:06:19.536 30 

 5 58 Dylan Angell 00:07:04.656 41 

9 LaSalle Academy 5 205 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 38 Ayden Berdnt 00:06:27.193 33 

 2 54 Bryce Betz 00:06:58.020 40 

 3 69 Lucca Cerminaro 00:07:45.623 43 

 4 77 Jeremy Rocha 00:08:28.920 44 

 5 85 Nicholas Youshock 00:13:19.306 45 
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Individual Overall Results 

Overall Score Name Class Time Team 

1 1 Payton Davis 6th 00:05:09.973 All Saints Academy 

2 2 Ryan Mcandrew 6th 00:05:16.870 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

3 3 David Mariotti 6th 00:05:30.640 Our Lady of Peace 

4 4 Matthew Albrecht 6th 00:05:31.993 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

5 5 Patrick Grady 6th 00:05:34.356 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

6 6 Adam Mariotti 5th 00:05:38.023 Our Lady of Peace 

7 7 Chris Penetar 6th 00:05:38.636 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

8 8 Dog Walsh 6th 00:05:39.646 All Saints Academy 

9 9 Mike Seawack 5th 00:05:41.216 All Saints Academy 

10 10 Chris Hine 6th 00:05:42.740 Royal Cougars 

11 11 Jonathan Renfer 5th 00:05:44.350 Royal Cougars 

12 12 Anthony Paraventi 6th 00:05:45.763 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

13 13 Andrew Stark 6th 00:05:51.500 Our Lady of Peace 

14 14 Michael Skoff 6th 00:05:54.393 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

15 15 Alex Rymar 6th 00:05:57.830 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

16 16 Vito Gianello 6th 00:05:59.673 All Saints Academy 

17 17 Max Mulligan 6th 00:06:01.130 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

18 0 Kevin Walsh 5th 00:06:01.160 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

19 18 Kevin Jumper 6th 00:06:01.346 Our Lady of Peace 

20 0 Rocco Valvano 6th 00:06:01.566 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

21 0 Spencer Cross 6th 00:06:04.216 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

22 19 Nathan Loiseau 6th 00:06:05.243 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

23 20 Roche Brandon 6th 00:06:05.636 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

24 21 Malcom Naughton 5th 00:06:06.066 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

25 22 Pat Sullivan 6th 00:06:07.490 All Saints Academy 

26 23 Max Schnatter 5th 00:06:09.720 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

27 24 Nathan Mcandrew 5th 00:06:10.163 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

28 25 Quin O'connor 5th 00:06:11.913 Howard Gardner 

29 26 Kevin Duffy 6th 00:06:12.566 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

30 0 Joseph Talarico 6th 00:06:13.606 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

31 27 Theodore Krokus 6th 00:06:14.860 Howard Gardner 

32 0 Pat Gilman 6th 00:06:17.256 All Saints Academy 

33 28 Kollin Leschinsky 6th 00:06:18.110 Howard Gardner 

34 29 Jimmy Lavan 6th 00:06:19.096 Wyoming Valley Catholic 
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35 30 Tyler Keating 5th 00:06:19.536 Howard Gardner 

36 31 Matthew Sorick 6th 00:06:20.096 Royal Cougars 

37 32 Erik Burdyn 5th 00:06:22.370 Our Lady of Peace 

38 33 Ayden Berdnt 5th 00:06:27.193 LaSalle Academy 

39 0 Jack Allardyce 6th 00:06:29.863 Our Lady of Peace 

40 0 Daniel Boheneck 5th 00:06:30.080 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

41 34 Will Roever 6th 00:06:30.893 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

42 35 Ethan Kozden 6th 00:06:33.410 Royal Cougars 

43 0 Robert Kane 6th 00:06:34.230 All Saints Academy 

44 0 Jakob Sukel 5th 00:06:36.726 Our Lady of Peace 

45 0 John Greenfield 5th 00:06:38.293 All Saints Academy 

46 36 Ryan Huester 6th 00:06:41.650 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

47 0 Jacob Groncki 5th 00:06:44.026 All Saints Academy 

48 37 Mike Brown 6th 00:06:45.420 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

49 0 Will Kalinich 6th 00:06:47.646 All Saints Academy 

50 38 Derick Quintana 6th 00:06:53.546 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

51 39 Johnathon Gilroy 6th 00:06:54.243 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

52 0 Edward Patrick 5th 00:06:57.096 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

53 0 Ian O'toole 5th 00:06:57.536 All Saints Academy 

54 40 Bryce Betz 5th 00:06:58.020 LaSalle Academy 

55 0 Nick Cafarella 6th 00:07:03.833 All Saints Academy 

56 0 Sean Kennedy 5th 00:07:04.246 All Saints Academy 

57 0 Connor Osborne 5th 00:07:04.246 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

58 41 Dylan Angell 6th 00:07:04.656 Howard Gardner 

59 0 James Fay 6th 00:07:08.733 Our Lady of Peace 

60 0 Neddo Clarke 6th 00:07:19.586 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

61 0 Mitch Kirby 5th 00:07:21.446 Our Lady of Peace 

62 0 Michael Watkins 5th 00:07:21.650 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

63 0 Ryan Legg 5th 00:07:24.690 All Saints Academy 

64 42 Michael Tkach 6th 00:07:30.763 Royal Cougars 

65 0 Devin Gayer 5th 00:07:34.253 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

66 0 Luca Boles 5th 00:07:34.473 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

67 0 Skyler Heffner 5th 00:07:40.423 Howard Gardner 

68 0 Alexander Nole 6th 00:07:40.626 Howard Gardner 

69 43 Lucca Cerminaro 5th 00:07:45.623 LaSalle Academy 

70 0 Eddie Davila 6th 00:07:53.883 All Saints Academy 
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71 0 Matthew Banford 5th 00:07:57.243 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

72 0 Christian Kohut 5th 00:07:59.340 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

73 0 Finnbarr Whittaker 5th 00:08:00.506 Howard Gardner 

74 0 Jake Mackey 5th 00:08:08.473 Our Lady of Peace 

75 0 Patrick Robinson 5th 00:08:11.970 Our Lady of Peace 

76 0 Jeremy Torres 5th 00:08:21.936 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

77 44 Jeremy Rocha 5th 00:08:28.920 LaSalle Academy 

78 0 Jefferson Percey 6th 00:08:41.200 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

79 0 Gavin Angell 6th 00:08:41.413 Howard Gardner 

80 0 Mike Gralinski 6th 00:08:45.656 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

81 0 Chase Pugh 5th 00:08:53.620 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

82 0 Andrew Francis 5th 00:10:11.873 Royal Cougars 

83 0 Camron Curtis 5th 00:11:49.330 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

84 0 Braxton Lowe 6th 00:13:11.863 Our Lady of Peace 

85 45 Nicholas Youshock 5th 00:13:19.306 LaSalle Academy 
 

 

 


